
Angelique Colon
ELL Specialist
acolon@wacsd.com

Robin Duron
Instructional Assistant
rduron@wacsd.com

Henrietta Torres
Registrar
htorres@wacsd.com

Eddie Ehrke
ABI Specialist
Campus Behavior Coordinator
eehrke@wacsd.com

Linda Brown
English Educator
lbrown@wacsd.com

Carly Duron
Attendance Clerk
cduron@wacsd.com

Daniel Duron
Instructional Assistant
dduron@wacsd.com

Bridget Jaecks
Mental Health Coordinator
bjaecks@wacsd.com
214-241-1104

Jennifer Sargent
Science Educator
jsargent@wacsd.com

Michelle Park
Math Educator
mpark@wacsd.com

Toby Sargent
Social Studies Educator
tsargent@wacsd.com

Heather Barham
ARD Facilitator
lhbarham@wacsd.com

Joanne Phillips
Counselor
jphillips@wacsd.com

Madge Ennis
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
mennis@wacsd.com
(817) 692-0048



Alex Troxtell
CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165

Sharon Warwick
Art Educator
swarwick@wacsd.com

Madge Ennis
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator
mennis@wacsd.com
(817) 692-0048


